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CTO. ESPAÑA JUNIOR DE INVIERNO
SABADELL, 24 - 28/3/2021

Prueba 33 Masc., 400m Libre Júnior
28/03/2021 - 18:16 Resultados Final
Récord España 3:48.96 DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL SABADELL 22/03/2016
Récord Cto. Open 3:48.96 DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL SABADELL 22/03/2016
Mejor Marca Nacional 18 3:51.57 ARÉVALO RUBIO FRANCISCO INDIANAPOLIS (USA) 23/08/2017
Mejor Marca Nacional 17 3:52.12 MANTAS MOTA ADRIAN PRAGA 08/07/2009
Récord Cto. Júnior 3:53.43 VIVAS EGEA MARC CADIZ 28/02/2015
Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificación AN Tiempo Puntos FINA

Final A
1. GARACH BENITO Carlos 04 C.N. Churriana 3:58.74 26,00 783

50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:27.23 29.96 250m: 2:27.86 29.95 350m: 3:29.24 30.80
100m: 57.27 29.65 200m: 1:57.91 30.68 300m: 2:58.44 30.58 400m: 3:58.74 29.50

Final C
2. DOMINGUEZ CALONGE Luis 03 E.M. El Olivar 3:59.31 22,00 777

50m: 26.11 26.11 150m: 1:26.65 30.49 250m: 2:28.71 30.97 350m: 3:31.09 31.04
100m: 56.16 30.05 200m: 1:57.74 31.09 300m: 3:00.05 31.34 400m: 3:59.31 28.22

3. PEREZ MAÑAS Adrian 03 C.N. Mare Nostrum 4:00.21 19,00 768
50m: 26.84 26.84 150m: 1:26.89 30.45 250m: 2:29.06 31.11 350m: 3:31.09 30.71

100m: 56.44 29.60 200m: 1:57.95 31.06 300m: 3:00.38 31.32 400m: 4:00.21 29.12

4. GONZALEZ CALDERON Ivan 03 C.D. El Valle 4:01.12 17,00 760
50m: 26.80 26.80 150m: 1:27.62 30.81 250m: 2:29.48 30.79 350m: 3:31.79 31.18

100m: 56.81 30.01 200m: 1:58.69 31.07 300m: 3:00.61 31.13 400m: 4:01.12 29.33

5. HERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:01.37 16,00 757
50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:29.66 31.55 250m: 2:32.30 30.87 350m: 3:32.79 30.16

100m: 58.11 30.99 200m: 2:01.43 31.77 300m: 3:02.63 30.33 400m: 4:01.37 28.58

6. MARCOS BARGUEÑO Miguel 03 C.D. El Valle 4:01.48 15,00 756
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:29.85 31.41 250m: 2:32.32 30.71 350m: 3:32.75 29.56

100m: 58.44 30.69 200m: 2:01.61 31.76 300m: 3:03.19 30.87 400m: 4:01.48 28.73

7. GONZALEZ RODERO Alonso 03 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 4:06.56 14,00 711
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:28.92 30.85 250m: 2:32.15 31.55 350m: 3:35.61 31.65

100m: 58.07 30.22 200m: 2:00.60 31.68 300m: 3:03.96 31.81 400m: 4:06.56 30.95

8. PULIDO MOGOLLÓN Alejandro 04 Cn.Caceres Delfines 4:07.77 13,00 700
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:29.12 31.28 250m: 2:31.79 31.47 350m: 3:36.17 32.11

100m: 57.84 30.01 200m: 2:00.32 31.20 300m: 3:04.06 32.27 400m: 4:07.77 31.60

  9. GARCIA MARTINEZ Emilio 03 C.D. El Valle 4:10.60 - 677
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:30.21 31.11 250m: 2:33.40 31.43 350m: 3:38.26 32.84

100m: 59.10 31.08 200m: 2:01.97 31.76 300m: 3:05.42 32.02 400m: 4:10.60 32.34


